Property Details for PID: 0021882700000006000

Shareable link to
Property
Information :

Shareable link to
Map:

QuickRef ID :

Owner Name :

Location:

Abbreviated
Boundary
Description:

Owner Information:

Owner

Mailing Address

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm?
parcelid=0021882700000006000

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm?
parcelld=0021882700000006000

R5743
STRICKLER, ELDON D

00000 RT 1, Colony, KS 66015

S27,T22, R19, ACRES 79.09, E2 SE4 EX RD

STRICKLER, ELDON D

Attn: CATHLEEN A GULLEDGE 310 W CENTRAL AVE
#STE 108 WICHITA, KS 67202-1003

Property Information:

Type
Status
Taxing Unit

Neighborhood
Code

Agricultural Use
Active

OZARK TOWNSHIP 093

007.A

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:



Actual Width:
Eff. Width
Eff. Depth
Acres

Square Feet

No Permit Details found

Deed Book Page Details

Book Page

177 241

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 140 /249A

Value Details

Year

Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)

Building

Total

Current Final Value (Agricultural) Year

2023

$8,680.00

$0.00

$8,680.00

2022



No Dwelling Details found

Land $8,290.00

Building  $0.00

Total $8,290.00

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

No Commercial Building Section Details found

Ag Land Details

Acre Type :

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

No Acres :

0.92

0.12

5.82

16.20

8.31

12.07

Map Unit : Irrig :
8201
8651
8733
8745
8767

8775

Well Depth :



Native Grass - NG 4 87 8911

Native Grass - NG 7.10 8912
Native Grass - NG 21.46 8913
Native Grass - NG 2.22 8951
Total Acres : 79.09

No Ag Building Details found



