Property Details for PID: 0021882700000006000

Shareable link to **Property**

Information:

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalinkprop.cfm?

parcelid=0021882700000006000

Shareable link to Map:

https://www.kansasgis.org/orka/permalink.cfm?

parcelld=0021882700000006000

QuickRef ID:

R5743

Owner Name:

STRICKLER, ELDON D

Location:

00000 RT 1, Colony, KS 66015

Abbreviated Boundary

Description:

S27, T22, R19, ACRES 79.09, E2 SE4 EX RD

Owner Information:

Owner STRICKLER, ELDON D

Attn: CATHLEEN A GULLEDGE 310 W CENTRAL AVE Mailing Address

#STE 108 WICHITA, KS 67202-1003

Property Information:

Type Agricultural Use

Status Active

Taxing Unit OZARK TOWNSHIP 093

Neighborhood 007.A Code

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:

Actual Width:	0
Eff. Width	0
Eff. Depth	0
Acres	0
Square Feet	0

No Permit Details found

Deed Book Page Details

Book	Page		
177	241		

Additional Deed Book Page Details

Deed Book/Page 140 /249A

Value Details

Current Final Value (Agricultural	Year	2023
	Land	\$8,680.00
	Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$8,680.00
Current Final Value (Agricultural)	Year	2022

Land	\$8,290.00
Building	\$0.00
Total	\$8,290.00

No Dwelling Details found

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

No Commercial Building Section Details found

Ag Land Details

Acre Type :	No Acres :	Map Unit :	Irrig :	Well Depth :
Native Grass - NG	0.92	8201		
Native Grass - NG	0.12	8651		
Native Grass - NG	5.82	8733		
Native Grass - NG	16.20	8745		
Native Grass - NG	8.31	8767		
Native Grass - NG	12.07	8775		

Native Grass - NG	4.87	8911
Native Grass - NG	7.10	8912
Native Grass - NG	21.46	8913
Native Grass - NG	2.22	8951
Total Acres :	79.09	

No Ag Building Details found